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DARLINGTON GARMENT MAT

BURN PROOF
ALUMINISED COVER
Reflects heat for safe, fast
and efficient ironing, helps
prevent heat staining

LIGHTWEIGHT
Easy to carry

------------- : INTEGRATED HANGER

Easy to store

DOUBLE SIDED
GARMENT MAT
Suitable for ironing
and steaming

SLIM LINE DESIGN
Accommodates smaller
wardrobe spaces

. Suitable for ironing & steaming

- Embroided universal garment symbols HOTEL BRITIS!

Specification
Dark Grey
1.5kg

. Integrated hook for garment steaming [:I:h * m @
SPECIFIED polSHD L. COMPATIELE  COMPATIBLE
60mm\
2.36in
420mm
16.53in
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995mm
39.17in




